FZ FORZA Junior Cup Hamburg 2022 - Vereinswertung
Verein JEUSD JEU11D MEU11D MXU11D MDU11D JEU13D MEU13D MXU13D JDU13D MDU13D JEU15D MEU15D JEU17D MEU17D MXU17D MD U17D ME U19D MX U19D

1.BV Miilheim

Barsbitteler SV 3

BC 68 Hamburg 1 3 5 3 1 1

BEmWiDo 3
Blau-WeiR Buchholz 3

BSG Eutin

BSV Kisdorf 1
Dybbgl IF 3 2,5 3 0,5 2,5 0,5 1 5 3 5 1
Eimsbutteler TV 5

Elmshorner MTV 5

Hamburger SV 3 0,5 1,5 3 0,5 5
Horner TV 5 3

MTV Salzhausen

Oststeinbeker SV 1 5 1 1

Polizei SV Eutin

SSW Hamburg 5 1,5

SV Eidelstedt 1 5 2,5 5 3
SV Henstedt-Ulzburg 5 3

SV Miissen

SV Nettelnburg/Allerméhe 0,5 3 0,5 2,5

SV Rugenbergen

Stiderneulander SV

TSG Bergedorf

TSV Schwarzenbek 0,5 3 0,5

TSV Trittau

TSV Wallhsfen

TuS Komet Arsten 1 1,5

TuS Reppenstedt 1

TV Jahn Walsrode 5

VfL 93 Hamburg

VfL Lohbriigge 3 3 2,5 0,5 2,5 5 5
VfL Liineburg

VfL Oldesloe

VfL Stade



Summe

Verein

1.BV Miilheim
Barsbutteler SV

BC 68 Hamburg
BEmWiDo
Blau-WeiR Buchholz
BSG Eutin

BSV Kisdorf

Dybbgl IF
Eimsbutteler TV
Elmshorner MTV
Hamburger SV
Horner TV

MTV Salzhausen
Oststeinbeker SV
Polizei SV Eutin
SSW Hamburg

SV Eidelstedt

SV Henstedt-Ulzburg
SV Miissen

SV Nettelnburg/Allerméhe
SV Rugenbergen
Stiderneulander SV
TSG Bergedorf

TSV Schwarzenbek
TSV Trittau

TSV Wallhsfen

TuS Komet Arsten
TuS Reppenstedt
TV Jahn Walsrode
VfL 93 Hamburg
VfL Lohbrugge

VfL Liineburg

VfL Oldesloe

VfL Stade

JEU13C MXU13C JDU13C

0,5
15
9 2 5
2,5
1,5
1
2,5

15

0,5

0,5

5,5
2
5
1
15
15
1,5

15

15

2,5

2,5

2,5

2,5

2,5

5,5

JEU15C ME U15C MXU15C JDU15C MDU15C JEU17C MEU17C MXU17C JDU17C MDU17C JEU19C MXU19C JD U19C

0,5

1,5

6,5

0,5

Summe Gesamt
0 0
0 3

18,5 29,5
2,5 5,5
2,5 5,5
3,5 3,5
6 7
35,5 62,5
0 0
2,5 7,5
0 13,5
8,5 16,5
8 8
0 7
0 0
17 23,5
0 16,5
0 8
3 3
0 6,5
8 8
0 0
0 0
3 7
1,5 1,5
1 1
0 2,5
1 2
0 5
0 0
20 41,5
0 0
3,5 3,5
1,5 1,5




